CGST @9% - - - ₹ 9,000

SGST @9% - - - ₹ 9,000

TOTAL 5 ₹ 1,18,000

QUOTATION

HSN/SAC Taxable Value
CGST

Rate Amount

SGST

Rate Amount
Total Tax Amount

9987 0 0% 0 0% 0 ₹ 0

9987 1,00,000 9% 9,000 9% 9,000 ₹ 18,000

Total 1,00,000 9,000 9,000 ₹ 18,000

Total Amount (in words)

One Lakh Eighteen Thousand Rupees

Notes

1 DG SITE VISIT REPORT 2. MONTHLY 1
NORMAL VISIT 3 UNLIMITED SITE VISIT
COMPLAINTS.

Bank Details

Name: SRI VENKATESWARA
TRADERS

IFSC Code: IDIB000H062

Account No: 8038316446

Bank: Indian Bank,HAYATHNAGAR

Payment QR Code

UPI ID: